Neptron Timing
Resultat

Herrar 10km 10 km
Plats Startnr Namn

1 110 Kim Lavesson

2 27 Johan Gannby

3 99 Torbjérn Persson

4 102 Leif Larsson

5 53 Robert Larsson

6 17 Chris Daanen

7 111 Fredrik Brorsson

8 103 Johannes Bjelke

9 109 Oscar Rauer

10 112 Marcus Johansson
11 101 Mats Salamonsson
12 76 Mathias Romberg
13 70 Niklas Olsson

14 78 Henrik Rosenqvist
15 44 Stefan Karlsson

16 68 Karl-Fredric Nyberg
17 49 marc kickulies

18 90 Niklas Wall

19 58 Mikael Lofstedt
20 80 Nils Shannon

21 12 Patrik Brink

22 73 Johan Pettersson
23 34 Mikael Hansson
24 115 Bo-Goran Eklund
25 20 Tim Dahlberg

26 6 Ola Andersson

27 2 Linus Ahlquist

28 8 André Bengtsson
29 18 Gustav Dahlberg
30 85 Peter Svensson

30 96 Mikael Borgstedt
32 35 Niklas Hansson

33 50 Jarmo Kumpulainen
34 117 Erik Selin

35 107 Marcus Gunnarsson
36 48 John Karlstrom

37 47 Gustaf Karlstrom
38 67 Magnus Nordqvist
39 86 Ingvar Thell

40 25 Jonas Fischer

41 23 Tobias Denckert
42 97 Anders Gustavsson
43 71 Didrik Persson

44 51 Emil Larsson

45 16 Orjan Carlsson

46 79 Sune Sandén

47 41 Filip Karlsson

48 19 Martin Dahlberg
49 46 Michael Karlsson

Hovdingeloppet 2018
Ort/forening Fodd
Bo Ahlkvist Maskin

Kjell Gannby dental ab 1983
Hamneda

Vittsjo GIK

Hogsbo AIK 1974
IS Gota 1959

Stigménnen Karlshamn OK

Reidar Dahlens Loparforening
Hissleholms CK
Markaryds FK
Hissleholms AIS
Faratorp Athletic Club
Malmo

Bjérnum

Nassjo

Kristianstad

Hogby IF

Ahus Triningscenter
ingen

Vittsjo

Flower power

Trana i Bjarnum

ElOlle

Vittsjo Shotokan Karateklubb
Farstorp Athletic Club
Malmo

Malmo

Vittsjo

Emmaljunga Peatgraves
Ahus

Flower Power

Farstorp Athletic Club
Farstorp Atlethic club
Bjarnum

Bjarnum

Team Levinsgruppen
Thells

Team Levinsgruppen
Bjarnum

ElOlle
Verums GolF
Kristianstad
Sosdala
Shiloh
Limhamn
Tyringe
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1970
1982
1974
1977
1988
1972
1992
1973
1995
1969
1981
1976

1999
1982
1976
1981
1983
1968

1967
1962

1991
1986
1975
1976
1971
1982

2000
1990
1966
1947
1990
1981
1982

2018-09-15 12:42:23

Tid Tid efter min/km

38:42
40:02
40:36
40:49
42:10
42:44
42:55
43:30
43:42
43:44
44:00
44:17
44:32
44:56
45:10
45:30
45:43
45:49
45:53
45:59
46:01
46:35
46:38
46:44
46:51
47:06
47:18
47:21
48:04
49:18
49:18
50:16
50:25
50:56
51:22
51:36
51:37
51:44
51:57
52:10
52:22
52:35
52:37
52:41
52:49
53:06
53:12
53:30
53:42

3:52

+1:20 4:00

+1:54 4:03

+2:07 4:04

+3:28 4:13

+4:02 4:16

+4:13 4:17

+4:48 4:21

+5:00 4:22

+5:02 4:22

+5:18 4:24

+5:35 4:25

+5:50 4:27

+6:14 4:29

+6:28 4:31

+6:48 4:33

+7:01 4:34

+7:07 4:34

+7:11 4:35

+7:17 4:35

+7:19 4:36

+7:53 4:39

+7:56 4:39

+8:02 4:40

+8:09 4:41

+8:24 4:42

+8:36 4:43

+8:39 4:44

+9:22 4:48

+10:36 4:55
+10:36 4:55
+11:34 5:01
+11:43 5:02
+12:14 5:05
+12:40 5:08
+12:54 5:09
+12:55 5:09
+13:02 5:10
+13:15 5:11
+13:28 5:13
+13:40 5:14
+13:53 5:15
+13:55 5:15
+13:59 5:16
+14:07 5:16
+14:24 5:18
+14:30 5:19
+14:48 5:21
+15:00 5:22



Neptron Timing
Herrar 10km 10 km
Plats Startnr Namn

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

93
72
5
65
63
75
100
9
26
105
60
108
45
7
40
52
37
118
59
88
30
22
39
56
95
94
62
13
43

Claes-Goran Zander
Henrik Persson
Magnus Andersson
Martin Nilsson
Johan Nilsson
Fredrik P6lonen
Daniel Salomonsson
Magnus Bengtsson
Linus Fransson
Magnus Goransson
Claes Martensson
Anders Uhlin

Ake Karlsson

Joel Arvidsson
Jens Kangosjarvi
Rikard Larsson
Tobias Hakansson
Stefan Carlsson
Isak Magnusson
Magnus Turesson
Anders Hagman
Tommy Dahlberg
Mathias Jonasson
Andreas Lindfors
Martin Ahl

Jan Akerstrom
Fredrik Nilsson
Baki Buzadzic
Richard Karlsson

Damer 10km 10 km
Plats Startnr Namn

1

00 N\ bW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

74
119
31
87
69
24
113
29
42
4
57
116
54
32
84
104
14
15
106
92

Dijana Protic

Emma Blomsterberg
Elin Hagman
Therese Thell
Betina Olsson
Viktoria Eberhardt
Malin Nilsson

Karin Gunnarsson
Helen Karlsson
malin andersson
Ann-Margret Lindquist
Lotti Wanstadius
Sandra Larsson
Hedda Hagman
Jenny Svensson
Camilla Johansson
Anna Bang
Charlotte Carlgren
Sussane Olofsson
Diana Welin

Ort/férening
Dalby

Careco Sport Club
Shiloh

Helsingborgs sok

Team Levinsgruppen
OK Torfinn

Fjarholma cementgjuteri
Shiloh

Goteborg

Stockholm

OK Goinge

Verum GolF

ElOlle

Laholm

Staffanstorp

Shiloh
Vistersockens Motionsklubb
Matberga

Matberga

Team Levinsgruppen
ElOlle

Team Levinsgruppen
Héssleholm

Bjorkeberga

Team Levinsgruppen
Shiloh

Tyringe

Ort/forening
Bjarnum

LK Uven

Team Levinsgruppen
Goteborg
Frederiksberg C
Hogby IF

Markaryds Fitness
Bjérnum
kristianstad
Sosdala

Hassleholm freeflow
Team Levinsgruppen
Vittsjo

Laholm

Helsingborg

Ahus Triningscenter
Héssleholm

Sidan 2 av 3

Fodd
1979

1966
1970
1978
1977
1985

1968
1984

1961

1965
2000
1974
1981
1977

2000
1963
1963
1969
1987
1988

1957
1977
1976
1985

Fodd
1990

1992
1987
1966
1995

1969
1978
1978
1958

1989
1994
1972

1978
1967

1973

Tid
54:01
54:01
54:09
54:22
55:17
55:28
56:05
56:08
56:23
57:24
57:25
58:07
58:16
58:22
58:41
58:46

1:00:45
1:01:10
1:01:31
1:02:19
1:02:21
1:03:01
1:03:52
1:04:27
1:04:33
1:04:43
1:07:06
1:12:36
1:14:26

Tid
46:37
46:45
48:29
49:03
51:01
51:06
54:10
55:51
56:08
57:01
57:47
58:15
58:54

1:00:48
1:01:17
1:02:46
1:04:14
1:04:55
1:05:17
1:05:21

2018-09-15 12:42:23

Tid efter min/km

+15:19 5:24
+15:19 5:24
+15:27 5:24
+15:40 5:26
+16:35 5:31
+16:46 5:32
+17:23 5:36
+17:26 5:36
+17:41 5:38
+18:42 5:44
+18:43 5:44
+19:25 5:48
+19:34 5:49
+19:40 5:50
+19:59 5:52
+20:04 5:52
+22:03 6:04
+22:28 6:07
+22:49 6:09
+23:37 6:13
+23:39 6:14
+24:19 6:18
+25:10 6:23
+25:45 6:26
+25:51 6:27
+26:01 6:28
+28:24 6:42
+33:54 7:15
+35:44 7:26

Tid efter min/km

4:39

+0:08 4:40
+1:52 4:50
+2:26 4:54
+4:24 5:06
+4:29 5:06
+7:33 5:25
+9:14 5:35
+9:31 5:36
+10:24 5:42
+11:10 5:46
+11:38 5:49
+12:17 5:53
+14:11 6:04
+14:40 6:07
+16:09 6:16
+17:37 6:25
+18:18 6:29
+18:40 6:31
+18:44 6:32



Neptron Timing 2018-09-15 12:42:23
Damer 10km 10 km

Plats Startnr Namn Ort/forening Fodd Tid Tid efter min/km
21 81 Helena Simonsson Vankiva 1968 1:06:45  +20:08 6:40
22 11 Joanna Bernholts Ljungbyhed 1996 1:07:15  +20:38 6:43
23 114 Jeanette Sjostrand 1:08:25  +21:48 6:50
24 38 Alexandra Jaegers Limhamn 1985 1:12:34 +25:57 7:15
25 55 Ingrid Lindberg Vittsjo 1964 1:21:15 +34:38 8:07
Ungdom kille 10km (Upp till 18 ar) 10 km

Plats Startnr Namn Ort/forening Fodd Tid Tid efter min/km
1 89 Alvin Wahlsten Huskvarna 2004 45:41 4:34
2 98 Per Gustavsson 46:16 +0:35 4:37
3 83 Hugo Svensson Vittsjo 2002 49:18 +3:37 4:55
4 64 Johan Nilsson Vankiva 2001 51:45 +6:04 5:10
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